AST4300 Class 1 Div 2 Groups A, B, C, D Non-Incendive
Stainless Steel Media Isolated Pressure Sensor
Performance @ 25°C (77°F)
Accuracy*  < ±0.25% BFSL (<±0.5% for 7,500 & 10,000 PSI)
Stability (1 year) ±0.25% FS, typical
Over Range Protection 2X Rated Pressure
Burst Pressure 5X or 20,000 PSI (whichever is less)
Pressure Cycles > 100 Million

n   Gas Compression & Storage     n   Test Stands
n   Oxygen Delivery Systems         n   Hydrogen Fuel (316L)
Ordering Information
Dimensional Data
Warranty
Workmanship - AST, Inc. pressure transmitters have a limited one-year warranty to the original purchaser.  AST, Inc. will replace or repair,
free of charge, any defective transmitter.  This warranty does not apply to any units that have been modified; misused, neglected or installed
where the application exceeds published ratings. AST’s sensors are made with pride in New Jersey, USA. If in the area please feel free to
stop by for a visit!
Installation/Applications - The purchaser is responsible for media compatibility, functional adequacy, and correct installation of the transmitter.
TM
www.astsensors.com © 2011 American Sensor Technologies Inc. AST4300 11/18/2011.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
  AST4300  A   00500    P 4  L 1 000
 Series Type
Process Connection
A=1/4” NPT Male
B=1/8” NPT Male*
C=1/4” BSPP Male
I= 1/4” NPT Female
P=1/2” NPT Male
Pressure Range
Insert pressure range code from chart
Pressure Unit
B= Bar          K= kg/cm2          P= PSI
Outputs
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric                    6= 1-6V
3= 1-5V                                            A= 0-50mV (10mV/V)
4= 4-20mA (2 wire loop powered)
Electrical**
I= DIN 43650A (mate included)
L= Conduit fitting, Cable 2 ft. (0.6 m)
M= Conduit fitting, Cable 4 ft. (1.2 m)
N= Conduit fitting, Cable 6 ft. (1.8 m)
P= Conduit fitting, Cable 10 ft. (3.0 m)
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH
1= 316 L
2= Inconel 718 (consult factory on availability)
Options
000= No special options
Pressure Ranges
PSIG
Measurement
Range
Pressure
Range
Code
BARG
Measurement
Range
Pressure
Range
Code
-14.7 to 30+ V0030 -1 to 2+ V0002
0-25 00025 0-2 00002
0-50 00050 0-5 00005
0-100 00100 0-10 00010
0-200 00200 0-20 00020
0-250 00250 0-50 00050
0-300 00300 0-100 00100
0-500 00500 0-250 00250
0-1,000 01000 0-350 00350
0-1,500 01500 0-500 00500
0-2,500 02500 0-700 00700
0-3,000 03000 Typical ranges. All ranges between
0-25 and 0-10,000 PSI available.
+Compound ranges up to -14.7 to
500 PSI available. Please consult
factory.
0-5,000 05000